
Day

Date

Time 09.15-10:45 10.55-12.25 12.45-02.15 09.15-10:45 10.55-12.25 12.45-02.15 09.15-10:45 10.55-12.25 12.45-02.15 09.15-10:45 10.55-12.25 12.45-02.15 09.15-10:45 10.55-12.25 12.45-02.15 09.15-10:45 10.55-12.25 12.45-02.15

VIJAY (01R) 201 C UDJ M RGL P NPP P NPP M RGL C AHC P NPP C AHC M RGL P NPP C AHC M RGL C AHC P NPP M RGL

VIJAY (02JR) 201 C UDJ M RGL P NPP P NPP M RGL C AHC P NPP C AHC M RGL P NPP C AHC M RGL C AHC P NPP M RGL

AJAY (ER-E) 201 P DRH C AHC M RKMP M RKMP C AHC P DRH M RKMP P DRH C AHC M RKMP C UDJ P DRH M RKMP C AHC P DRH

AJAY (ER-H) 201 C SRD M RKMP P DRH C SRD P DRH M RKMP C SRD M RKMP P DRH P DRH M RKMP C AHC P DRH M RKMP C AHC

ARJUN (CC) C AHC P NPP M RGL C AHC P NPP M RGL C AHC M RGL P NPP C UDJ M RGL P NPP C UDJ M RGL P NPP

C SRD C SRD C SRD C UDJ C SRD C SRD

C UDJ C UDJ C UDJ C SRD C UDJ C SRD C UDJ C SRD

Day

Date

Time
03:15
04:15

04:20
06:20

06:30
08:30

03:15
04:15

04:20
06:20

06:30
08:30

03:15
04:15

04:20
06:20

06:30
08:30

03:15
04:15

04:20
06:20

06:30
08:30

03:15
04:15

04:20
06:20

06:30
08:30

03:15
04:15

04:20
06:20

06:30
08:30

VIKAAS (JA) 202 C UDJ P NPP C UDJ M RGL P NPP M RGL P NPP M RGL

VIPUL (JB) 401 P DRH C UDJ M RKMP P DRH C UDJ P DRH C AHC M RKMP

AADHAR (EB) 401 C SRD M RKMP P DRH C SRD P DRH M RKMP C SRD P DRH

VIJETA (JP01) 201

ANOOP (EP01) 201

02-Feb-19

DOUBT
CLASS

29-Jan-19

SATURDAY

RESONANCE-YCCP TIME TABLE                                                                                           
DATE: 28/01/2019 TO 02/02/2019

MORNING

FRIDAY SATURDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY

31-Jan-19 01-Feb-19

ROOM NO.

WEDNESDAY

30-Jan-19

MONDAY TUESDAY

DOUBT
CLASS

RGL SIR
SRD MAM
AHC SIR
NPP SIR
DRH SIR

RKMP SIR

RGL SIR
SRD MAM
AHC SIR
NPP SIR
DRH SIR

RKMP SIR

THURSDAY

28-Jan-19

EVENING

ROOM NO.

DOUBT CLASS
04:00 TO 7:00

AHC SIR
RGL SIR
NPP SIR

RKMP SIR

DOUBT CLASS
04:00 TO 7:00

ALL FACULTIES

RGL SIR
SRD MAM
AHC SIR
NPP SIR
DRH SIR

RKMP SIR

28-Jan-19 29-Jan-19

DOUBT CLASS
04:00 TO 7:00

AHC SIR
RGL SIR
NPP SIR

SRD MAM

DOUBT CLASS
04:00 TO 7:00

AHC SIR
RGL SIR
NPP SIR

RKMP SIR

DOUBT CLASS
04:00 TO 7:00

AHC SIR
RGL SIR
NPP SIR

RKMP SIR

DOUBT CLASS
04:00 TO 7:00

ALL FACULTIES

DOUBT CLASSES
11:00 AM TO 2:30 PM

ALL FACULTIES

RGL SIR
SRD MAM
AHC SIR
NPP SIR
DRH SIR

RKMP SIR

RGL SIR
SRD MAM
AHC SIR
NPP SIR
DRH SIR

RKMP SIR

30-Jan-19

THURSDAY

31-Jan-19 01-Feb-19 02-Feb-19

TEST PREPARATION LEAVE

APT-03

RGL SIR
SRD MAM
AHC SIR
NPP SIR
DRH SIR

RKMP SIR

TEST PREPARATION LEAVE

MPT-05

 ® 


