

RESONANCE-YCCP TIME TABLE

DATE: 28/01/2019 TO 02/02/2019

MORNING																			
Day		MONDAY 28-Jan-19			TUESDAY 29-Jan-19			WEDNESDAY 30-Jan-19			THURSDAY 31-Jan-19			FRIDAY 01-Feb-19			SATURDAY 02-Feb-19		
Date	ROOM NO.																		
Time		09.15-10:45	10.55-12.25	12.45-02.15	09.15-10:45	10.55-12.25	12.45-02.15	09.15-10:45	10.55-12.25	12.45-02.15	09.15-10:45	10.55-12.25	12.45-02.15	09.15-10:45	10.55-12.25	12.45-02.15	09.15-10:45	10.55-12.25	12.45-02.15
VIJAY (01R)	201	С ПВЛ	M RGL	P NPP	P NPP	M RGL	C AHC	P NPP	C AHC	M RGL	P NPP	C AHC	MRGL	C AHC	P NPP	MRGL	TEST PREPARATION LEAVE		
VIJAY (02JR)	201	C UDJ	M RGL	P NPP	P NPP	M RGL	C AHC	P NPP	C AHC	M RGL	P NPP	C AHC	MRGL	C AHC	P NPP	MRGL			
AJAY (ER-E)	201	P DRH	C AHC	M RKMP	M RKMP	C AHC	P DRH	м ккмр	P DRH	C AHC	м ккмр	C UDJ	P DRH	M RKMP	C AHC	P DRH	TEST PREPARATION LEAVE MPT-05		
AJAY (ER-H)	201	C SRD	M RKMP	P DRH	C SRD	P DRH	M RKMP	C SRD	M RKMP	P DRH	P DRH	M RKMP	C AHC	P DRH	M RKMP	C AHC			
ARJUN (CC)		C AHC	P NPP	M RGL	C AHC	P NPP	M RGL	C AHC	M RGL	P NPP	c upu	MRGL	P NPP	C UDJ	MRGL	P NPP	DOUBT CLASSES		
DOUBT CLASS			C SRD			C SRD			C SRD	c npJ		C SRD			C SRD		11:00 AM TO 2:3		:30 PM
			с прл			C UDJ			с прл	C SRD		с прл	C SRD		C NDN	C SRD	ALL	ALL I ACCLIIE	
									EVEN	ING									
Day	ROOM NO.		MONDA	Υ	TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY		
Date	ROOM NO.	28-Jan-19			29-Jan-19			30-Jan-19			31-Jan-19			01-Feb-19			02-Feb-19		
Time		03:15 04:15	04:20 06:20	06:30 08:30	03:15 04:15	04:20 06:20	06:30 08:30	03:15 04:15	04:20 06:20	06:30 08:30	03:15 04:15	04:20 06:20	06:30 08:30	03:15 04:15	04:20 06:20	06:30 08:30	03:15 04:15	04:20 06:20	06:30 08:30
VIKAAS (JA)	202		c nan	P NPP	RGL SIR			RGL SIR	C NDJ	M RGL	RGL SIR			RGL SIR	P NPP	MRGL	pai sip	P NPP	MRGL
VIPUL (JB)	401		P DRH	c nb1					M RKMP	P DRH					C ND1	P DRH		C AHC	M RKMP
AADHAR (EB)	401	RGL SIR	C SRD	M RKMP					P DRH	C SRD					P DRH	M RKMP		C SRD	P DRH
VIJETA (JP01)	201	RGL SIR SRD MAM AHC SIR NPP SIR DRH SIR RKMP SIR			RGL SIR SRD MAM AHC SIR NPP SIR DRH SIR RKMP SIR	DOUBT CLASS 04:00 TO 7:00 ALL FACULTIES		RGL SIR SRD MAM AHC SIR NPP SIR DRH SIR RKMP SIR			RGL SIR SRD MAM AHC SIR NPP SIR DRH SIR RKMP SIR	DOUBT CLASS 04:00 TO 7:00 ALL FACULTIES		RGL SIR SRD MAM AHC SIR NPP SIR DRH SIR RKMP SIR	DOUBT CLASS 04:00 TO 7:00 AHC SIR		RGL SIR SRD MAM AHC SIR NPP SIR DRH SIR RKMP SIR		
ANOOP (EP01)	OOP (EP01) 201		DOUBT CLASS 04:00 TO 7:00 AHC SIR RGL SIR NPP SIR RKMP SIR						DOUBT 04:00 T AHC	O 7:00 SIR								DOUBT CLASS 04:00 TO 7:00 AHC SIR RGL SIR NPP SIR RKMP SIR	
DOUBT CLASS									RGL SIR NPP SIR SRD MAM						NPF	RGL SIR NPP SIR RKMP SIR			